
SMASHTRAX MUSIC Please call for Rate Sheet/ Specific Quotes

4826 Beeman Avenue

North Hollywood, Ca 91607

Tel:  818-705-3279 (EASY)

Fax: 818-344-4550

M U S I C   L I B R A R Y Smashtrax Music may not be copied or re-recorded 

without written permission from Smashtrax.

www.SMASHTRAX MUSIC.com
Non-exclusive 

License Request Form

All usage of Smashtrax music must be reported to 

Smashtrax immediately upon synchronization or dubbing.  

No music use  is authorized until the license fees are 

paid in full.  Use and non-report of Smashtrax Music 

constitutes a copyright infringement. 

 

STEP 1 - PLEASE FILL IN YOUR COMPANY/PRODUCTION INFORMATION BELOW:

REQUEST DATE:

COMPANY:

(whose requesting the music license)

 

CONTACT PERSON AT COMPANY:

COMPANY ADDRESS:

 

TELEPHONE NUMBER:

FAX NUMBER:

TITLE OF PRODUCTION/

COMMERCIAL:

PRODUCTION COMPANY / 

PRODUCER

(if different than above):FIRST AIR DATE OF PRODUCTION

 (IF APPLICABLE/IF AVAILABLE):

LENGTH OF PRODUCTION

(i.e. - :30 on-air promo, 1/2 hour TV 

Show, etc.):

COMMERCIAL ISCI or 

ON-LINE URL#:

SMASHTRAX REPRESENTATIVE 

CONTACTED:

STEP 2 - PLEASE FILL IN MUSIC SELECTIONS DESIRED:              
NAME OF TRACK or 

TYPE OF MUSIC WANTED

CD# TRACK# LENGTH NEEDED

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

If Blanket license wanted, how many minutes, shows, or years wanted? : ____________________



STEP 3 - PLEASE MARK BELOW THE CATEGORY(IES) NEEDING MUSIC: please put an X for requested category:  X SHOW LENGTH

Broadcast Local TV/Community Access 

Radio Only  

Basic Cable (regional)

Pay/Premium Cable (i.e. - HBO…)

Free TV & Cable (National)

All TV (National) -  (including pay) 

All TV Worldwide (includes non-broadcast internet, free, pay, basic, satellite)

Worldwide use - all rights - (Home Video, Pay-Preview, Internet, TV, Future)

Non Downloadable Internet/In-Flight/Cruise Ships

Production for Distribution 

(non-downloadable)

Linear (video, cassette, linear CD, linear 

DVD) for sale

# of copies to be sold  ____________

Linear Promotional (not for sale) # of copies to be made  ___________

Non-linear (interactive media, CD-R, 

interactive DVD) for sale

# of copies to be sold  ____________

Non-linear (interactive) Promotional (not 

for sale)

# of copies to be made  ___________

 

Theatrical Movies (Movie only)

(All Rights)

Movie Trailers/Commercial Trailer (Played in Movie)

(Played on TV)

(Played on Home Video)

(All broadcast rights - not multiple lengths)

 Film Festival only  

Promos/PSA's Local 

Regional

National (5+ states of Two Major markets)

Worldwide

Theme Park/Stadium/In-store/

Museum

# of locations/attractions using music  

_____________

Infomercials/Interstitials/

Wrap-Arounds

 

Commercials Local

Regional

National

Worldwide

Internet commercial/Banner

 Radio Commercial/Radio Promo Local

Regional

National (5+ states of Two Major markets)

Worldwide


